CHOSEN | Calendar 2016-2017

St. Francis of Assisi Catholic Church

Fall Semester 2016

Wednesday, August 17

Wednesday, August 24

Wednesday, September 7

Wednesday, September 21

Wednesday, October 5

Wednesday, October 19

Wednesday, November 2

Saturday, November 5
Sunday, November 6

Wednesday, November 16

Wednesday, December 7

Parent Meeting at 6:30pm in Kelly Room
C1 Lesson 1: “Why am | here?”
C2 Lesson 13: “What does the Holy Spirit do for me?”

C1 Lesson 2: “What makes me happy?”
C2 Lesson 14: “Why have | been Chosen?”

C1 Lesson 3: “What’s your story, God?”
C2 Lesson 15: “Why do | have to go to Mass?”

C1 Lesson 4: “How do | know God is real?”
C2 Lesson 16: “What does it mean to say | do?”

C1 Lesson 5: “Who is Jesus?”
C2 Lesson 17: “Who's Calling?”

C1 Lesson 6: "Why be Catholic?”
C2 Lesson 18: "Are you talking to me?

C1"To the Heart" Retreat
C1 and C2 Rite of Welcoming [@11:00 AM Mass]

C1 Lesson 7: “Where am | going?”
C2 Lesson 19: "Who is Mary?"

C1 Lesson 8: “How do | get there?”
C2 Lesson 20: "What would Jesus do?”
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Spring Semester 2017

Wednesday, January 4

Wednesday, January 18

Wednesday, February 1

Wednesday, February 15

Wednesday, March 1

Wednesday, March 8

Wednesday, March 22**

Week of March 27
Wednesday, April 5***
Sunday, April 16

TBA*

All sessions will begin at 6:30 PM unless otherwise noted. CT will meet on the third

C1 Lesson 9: “What did my journey begin?”
C2 Lesson 21: “Do | have what it takes?”

Sanctity of Life Mass at Our Lady's Cathedral
Time: TBA

C1 Lesson 10: “Why tell sins to a priest?”
C2 Lesson 22: “Why wait?”

C1 Lesson 11: “How does God help when it hurts?”
C2 Lesson 23: “How do | build the kingdom?”

Ash Wednesday

C1: Lesson 12: "Who is the Holy Spirit?”
C2: Lesson 24: "Where do | go from here?

C1: Special Project
C2: Interviews
**Confirmation rehearsal after session

Tentative Penance Rite

Rite of Confirmation with Archbishop Coakley 7pm

Easter

End of the year service party for newly confirmed!
*Parent Night

floor and C2 will meet in the Youth Room on the second floor of the Meerschaert
House. "Parent Nights” will meet in the Kelly Room on the first floor of the

Meerschaert House.

*Parent night dates will be announced at the parent meeting on August 17.

Each Confirmation small group will be responsible for completing a service project
together. Students will work with their leaders and the Director of Youth and Family
Ministries to coordinate this.
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